PART
NUMBER

30211300
30074000
30229100

30065900

Trim Kits are not available for size 78, normal Tnm Kit fits size 40, 60 and 70.

Hatches should be fitted to a flat surface wrth a maximum tolerance of £ | mm.

The Pilot Hatch is only for use on wheel houses and cockpit canopies.

It is not surtable for use on normal decks and coachroof applications. Fastening size for lower frame and sliding track use 5Smm CSK screws No. 10 UNC 2BA

The pilot hatch cannot be operated from the outside.
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OVERALL DIMENSIONS
e | B [ z
FRAME X Y
FLANGE WIDTH LENGTH HEIGHT
ACRYLIC
size |COLOUR/TINT| mm IN MM I MR IN MM IN
40 | SMOKE GREY 15 %he 495 |191/2 | 491 | 19%e| 29 11/8
Bo | SMOKE GREY 15 % 581 |229/8| 577 |22"he| 29 | 11/8
70 SMOKE GREY 15 e 701 |275/8| 697 |277he| 29 11/8
78 SMOKE GREY 15 % 844 |331/4| 790 | 311/8| 29 11/8

RADII
MM IN
73 | 27/8
73 27/8
73 27/8
73 27/8

TRACK
LENGTH
MM IN
284 | 11
373 | 142/3
486 | 191/8
638 | 251/8

CUT-OUT DIMENSIONS
Change if Trimkits are used

WIDTH
MM IN
421 | 16%6
507 |19 '%e
627 |24 Ve
770 | 30/

LEMGTH
MM IN
421 | 169
507 |19'%e
627 |24"e
720 | 2B 1/4

RADI

MM
425
42.5
425

425

11g
1111,-'15
111-"rIE

1111,-'15

ACRYLIC
WINDOW
THICKNESS
MM IN
8 /16
10 3/8
10 3/8
10 3/8




